
 

 Scores:   1: strongly agree    2: agree    3: neither agree nor disagree    4: disagree    5: strongly disagree

Policy 

reference
Proposed Policies 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Development within and beyond settlement limits (pages 16-17)

UB1 Future development and the settlement boundary 32 9 2 1 3 47

Housing (pages 18-19)

HO1 Identified housing needs 27 15 2 3 47

HO2 Affordable housing delivery 30 8 4 4 46

HO3 Affordable housing eligibility 28 13 1 4 46

 Design (pages 20-23)

D1 Design standards/village character/amenity standards 36 7 1 3 47

D2 Built heritage and character 38 6 2 46

Heritage Assets (pages 24-29)

HE1 Conservation and enhancement 36 7 1 2 1 47

HE2 Non-designated heritage assets 31 9 2 1 2 45

HE3 Planning applications and heritage assets 32 8 2 3 45

Transport and Travel (pages 30-31)

T1 Promotion of sutainable forms of transport 34 8 2 2 46

T2 Mitigation measures and Transport Assessments 36 7 1 2 46

Local Community Infrastructure Facilities (pages 32-34)

LC1 Proposals for new, improved or extended community facilities 33 9 3 1 1 47

LC2 Required local infrastucture 30 13 2 2 47

Local Centre and Commerce (pages 35-36)

E1 Planning permissions - commercial, business and service establishments 29 15 2 46

E2 Loss of commercial, business and service establishments 28 14 2 3 47

Green Infrastructure (pages 37-39)

GI1 Local Green Space designations 38 7 3 48

GI2 Connectivity between wildlife areas and green spaces 36 8 1 2 47

GI3 Accersibility to footpaths, cycle paths and green spaces 38 5 1 2 46

GI4 New development and Local Green Spaces 40 3 2 1 2 48

Natural Environment (pages 40-44)

NE1 Locally Important Views 39 5 3 47

NE2 Deveopment proposals and the local environment 34 10 1 2 47

NE3 Development and landscape and topography 37 7 1 2 47

NE4 Development and ecology 33 7 3 1 2 46

NE5 Site H66 (land west of Market Street) design and layout criteria 34 6 2 4 46

NE6 Site H66 (land west of Market Street) mitigation measures 31 7 3 1 4 46

Delivery, monitoring and review (page 45)

DMR1 Local Infrastructure Delivery Plan 31 13 1 2 47

DMR2 Neighbourhood Plan reviews 33 11 3 47
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 Scores:   1: strongly agree    2: agree    3: neither agree nor disagree    4: disagree    5: strongly disagree

Policy 

reference
Proposed Policies 1 2 3 4 5

Development within and beyond settlement limits (pages 16-17)

UB1 Future development and the settlement boundary 68% 19% 4% 2% 6%

Housing (pages 18-19)

HO1 Identified housing needs 57% 32% 0% 4% 6%

HO2 Affordable housing delivery 65% 17% 9% 0% 9%

HO3 Affordable housing eligibility 61% 28% 2% 0% 9%

 Design (pages 20-23)

D1 Design standards/village character/amenity standards 77% 15% 2% 0% 6%

D2 Built heritage and character 83% 13% 0% 0% 4%

Heritage Assets (pages 24-29)

HE1 Conservation and enhancement 77% 15% 2% 4% 2%

HE2 Non-designated heritage assets 69% 20% 4% 2% 4%

HE3 Planning applications and heritage assets 71% 18% 4% 0% 7%

Transport and Travel (pages 30-31)

T1 Promotion of sutainable forms of transport 74% 17% 4% 0% 4%

T2 Mitigation measures and Transport Assessments 78% 15% 0% 2% 4%

Local Community Infrastructure Facilities (pages 32-34)

LC1 Proposals for new, improved or extended community facilities 70% 19% 6% 2% 2%

LC2 Required local infrastucture 64% 28% 4% 0% 4%

Local Centre and Commerce (pages 35-36)

E1 Planning permissions - commercial, business and service establishments 63% 33% 0% 0% 4%

E2 Loss of commercial, business and service establishments 60% 30% 4% 0% 6%

Green Infrastructure (pages 37-39)

GI1 Local Green Space designations 79% 15% 0% 0% 6%

GI2 Connectivity between wildlife areas and green spaces 77% 17% 0% 2% 4%

GI3 Accersibility to footpaths, cycle paths and green spaces 83% 11% 2% 4% 0%

GI4 New development and Local Green Spaces 83% 6% 4% 2% 4%

Natural Environment (pages 40-44)

NE1 Locally Important Views 83% 11% 0% 0% 6%

NE2 Deveopment proposals and the local environment 72% 21% 0% 2% 4%

NE3 Development and landscape and topography 79% 15% 0% 2% 4%

NE4 Development and ecology 72% 15% 7% 2% 4%

NE5 Site H66 (land west of Market Street) design and layout criteria 74% 13% 4% 0% 9%

NE6 Site H66 (land west of Market Street) mitigation measures 67% 15% 7% 2% 9%

Delivery, monitoring and review (page 45)

DMR1 Local Infrastructure Delivery Plan 66% 28% 0% 2% 4%

DMR2 Neighbourhood Plan reviews 70% 23% 0% 0% 6%
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